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Rank Boat

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th
8th
9th

Rank Boat

Class

Drake
H-bat
Melges 20
Melges 20
J24
Fareast
28R

J24

J24
Melges 20

Class
Melges 20
Drake

Fareast
28R

H-bat

SailNo

397
579
163

180

4896

88

489
4138

SailNo
163
397

88

579

Club

MSS
MSS
MSS

TBS

MSS

LBS

VSS
WSSV
MSS

Club
MSS
MSS
LBS

MSS

Sailwave results for MSS Gasaseglingen 2020 at 2020

MSS Gasaseglingen 2020

Results are final as of 17:41 on October 24, 2020

SRS Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix S

HelmName

Leif Moller
Torgil Falck
Jesper Falkebo
Sebastian
Larsson

Per-Hakan
Persson

Géran Wiking

Mikael Albinsson
Fredric Johansson

Mikael Stamming

HelmName
Jesper Falkebo
Leif Méller
Goran Wiking

Torgil Falck

CrewName

Henrik Jorhov, Jens Moller
Rickard Werner

Erik Agnedal, Petter Sydow

Joakim Jornfalk, Sebastian Larsson

Monica Persson,

Hans Lundstrém, Anders Bennermark, Ola Neckling & Joakim
Horstedt

Susanne Kinell, Eric Gemryd, Ingel Tark, Greger Kinell

Anders Ersson, Marco Bizzi

R1

Start: SRS 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:49:00
CrewName
Erik Agnedal, Petter Sydow
Henrik Jorhov, Jens Moller

Hans Lundstrom, Anders Bennermark, Ola Neckling & Joakim
Horstedt

Rickard Werner

file:///C:/Clouds/OneDrive/%235 - Segling - MSS/Inbjudan & Seglingsforeskrifter/Gasaseglingen 2020/Gasa-SRS-2020.htm

SRS

0.875
0.878
0.936

0.936

0.902

1.078

0.902
0.902
0.936

SRS

0.936
0.875
1.078

0.878

R1

(2.0)
(4.0)
1.0

6.0

(5.0)

3.0

(8.0)
7.0

(10.0
DNS)

Start

10:49:00
10:49:00
10:49:00

10:49:00

20 1.0
3.0 3.0

1.0 (10.0
0CS)

40 2.0

5.0 4.0

6.0 (7.0)

8.0 5.0
7.0 (8.0)
9.0 6.0

Finish

11:52:18
11:58:36
11:46:40

11:59:57

1.0
2.0

10.0
DNF

(7.0)

3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

10.0
DNF

Total Nett

6.0
12.0
22.0

19.0

17.0

20.0

26.0
28.0
35.0

4.0
8.0
12.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

18.0
20.0
25.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:03:18
1:09:36
0:57:40

1:10:57

0:59:15
1:00:54
1:02:10

1:02:18

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0
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Rank Boat
5

© o N o

Rank Boat

a b WO N

Rank Boat
1

2
3
4

5

Class

J24

Melges 20
J24
J24
Melges 20

Class
Melges 20
Drake
H-bat
Melges 20
J24
Fareast
28R

Jz24

J24
Melges 20

Class
Drake
Melges 20
H-bat

Jz24

J24

SailNo
4896

180
4138
489
4

SailNo
163
397
579
180
4896

88

4138
489

SailNo
397
180
579
4896

489

Club
MSS

TBS
WSSV
VSS
MSS

Club
MSS
MSS
MSS
TBS

MSS

LBS

WSSV
VSS
MSS

Club
MSS
TBS

MSS
MSS

VSS

HelmName

Per-Hakan
Persson

Sebastian Larsson
Fredric Johansson
Mikael Albinsson

Mikael Stamming

HelmName
Jesper Falkebo
Leif Méller

Torgil Falck
Sebastian Larsson

Per-Hakan
Persson

Goéran Wiking

Fredric Johansson
Mikael Albinsson

Mikael Stamming

HelmName

Leif Moller
Sebastian Larsson
Torgil Falck

Per-Hakan
Persson

Mikael Albinsson

Sailwave results for MSS Gasaseglingen 2020 at 2020

CrewName

Monica Persson,

Joakim Jornfalk, Sebastian Larsson

Susanne Kinell, Eric Gemryd, Ingel Tark, Greger Kinell

Anders Ersson, Marco Bizzi

R2

Start: SRS 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:16:00
CrewName
Erik Agnedal, Petter Sydow
Henrik Jorhov, Jens Moller
Rickard Werner
Joakim Jornfalk, Sebastian Larsson
Monica Persson,

Hans Lundstrom, Anders Bennermark, Ola Neckling & Joakim
Horstedt

Susanne Kinell, Eric Gemryd, Ingel Tark, Greger Kinell

Anders Ersson, Marco Bizzi

R3

Start: SRS 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:21:00
CrewName
Henrik Jorhov, Jens Moller
Joakim Jérnfalk, Sebastian Larsson
Rickard Werner

Monica Persson,

Susanne Kinell, Eric Gemryd, Ingel Tark, Greger Kinell

file:///C:/Clouds/OneDrive/%235 - Segling - MSS/Inbjudan & Seglingsforeskrifter/Gasaseglingen 2020/Gasa-SRS-2020.htm

SRS
0.902

0.936
0.902
0.902
0.936

SRS

0.936
0.875
0.878
0.936
0.902

1.078

0.902
0.902
0.936

SRS

0.875
0.936
0.878
0.902

0.902

Start
10:49:00

10:49:00
10:49:00
10:49:00
10:49:00

Start

12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00

12:16:00

12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00

Start

13:21:00
13:21:00
13:21:00
13:21:00

13:21:00

Finish
11:58:36

11:59:38
12:04:21
12:05:42

Finish

13:05:27
13:10:31
13:11:58
13:08:37
13:10:41

13:02:27

13:12:26
13:13:32
13:12:48

Finish

14:03:08
14:01:08
14:04:34
14:04:02

14:05:36

Elapsed
1:09:36

1:10:38
1:15:21
1:16:42
DNS

Elapsed
0:49:27
0:54:31
0:55:58
0:52:37
0:54:41

0:46:27

0:56:26
0:57:32
0:56:48

Elapsed
0:42:08
0:40:08
0:43:34
0:43:02

0:44:36

Corrected

1:02:47

1:06:07
1:07:58
1:09:11

Corrected
0:46:17
0:47:42
0:49:08
0:49:15
0:49:19

0:50:04

0:50:54
0:51:54
0:53:10

Corrected
0:36:52
0:37:34
0:38:15
0:38:49

0:40:14

Points

5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
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Rank Boat Class

6 Melges 20

7 Fareast
28R

8 J24

9 Melges 20

Rank Boat Class

1 Drake

2 H-bat

3 J24

4 Fareast
28R

5 J24

6 J24

7 Melges 20

8 Melges 20

8 Melges 20

SailNo
4
88

4138
163

SailNo
397
579
4896

88

489
4138
180
163

Club HelmName
MSS  Mikael Stamming
LBS Goran Wiking

WSSV Fredric Johansson
MSS  Jesper Falkebo

Club HelmName
MSS  Leif Moller
MSS  Torgil Falck

MSS Per-Hakan
Persson

LBS Goran Wiking

VSS Mikael Albinsson
WSSV Fredric Johansson
TBS Sebastian Larsson
MSS  Jesper Falkebo
MSS  Mikael Stamming

Sailwave results for MSS Gasaseglingen 2020 at 2020

CrewName
Anders Ersson, Marco Bizzi

Hans Lundstrom, Anders Bennermark, Ola Neckling & Joakim
Horstedt

Erik Agnedal, Petter Sydow

R4

Start: SRS4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:17:00
CrewName
Henrik Jorhov, Jens Moller
Rickard Werner
Monica Persson,
Hans Lundstrém, Anders Bennermark, Ola Neckling & Joakim
Horstedt

Susanne Kinell, Eric Gemryd, Ingel Tark, Greger Kinell

Joakim Jornfalk, Sebastian Larsson
Erik Agnedal, Petter Sydow

Anders Ersson, Marco Bizzi

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com
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SRS
0.936
1.078

0.902
0.936

SRS

0.875
0.878
0.902

1.078

0.902
0.902
0.936
0.936
0.936

Start
13:21:00
13:21:00

13:21:00
13:21:00

Start

14:17:00
14:17:00
14:17:00

14:17:00

14:17:00
14:17:00
14:17:00
14:17:00
14:17:00

Finish
14:04:56
13:59:50

14:09:28

Finish

15:00:52
15:02:42
15:01:40

14:56:22

15:04:52
15:05:40
15:05:51

Elapsed
0:43:56
0:38:50

0:48:28
OoCSs

Elapsed
0:43:52
0:45:42
0:44:40

0:39:22

0:47:52
0:48:40
0:48:51
DNF
DNF

Corrected
0:41:07
0:41:52

0:43:43

Corrected
0:38:23
0:40:07
0:40:17

0:42:26

0:43:11
0:43:54
0:45:43

Points
6.0
7.0

8.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0
10.0
10.0

www.malmosegelsallskap.se

tavling@malmosegelsallskap.se
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